SM halvmarathon 2018
Inlagt 1 Goteborgsvarvet 1ordag 19 maj.

Min

1 Ekvall, Mikael 1989
2 Tulu Chala, Ebba 1996
3 Abraha, Adhanom 1977
4  Mohammed, Mustafa 1979
5 Fagerberg, Johan 1992
6 Ibrahem, Abdelhafiz 1996
7  Carlsson, Oscar 1991
8  Aberg, Marcus 1988
9  Jonsson, Niklas 1992
10 Yassin, Nuray 1981
11 Casteel, Archie 1996
12 Gronwall, Fred 1981
13 Mcconville, Andreas 1981
14 Millegérd, Marcus 1985
15 Nilsson, Martin 1995
16 Karlsson, Erik 1992
17 Johansson, Lars 1985
18 Dahlberg, Olle 1987
19 Johansson, Klas 1980
20 Wassberg, Niklas 1991
21 Bakkman, Fredrik 1986
22 Morén, Bjorn 1987
23 Lundqvist, Martin 1990
24 Claesson, Oscar 1995
25 Fshseayen, Filmon 1998
26 Ueda, Erik 1993
27 Magnusson, Andreas 1980
28 Wass, Conny 1977
29 Soderberg, Alexander 1988
30 Bjornson, Elias 1988
Kvinnor

1  Andersson, Isabellah 1980
2 Bicklund, Johanna 1985
3 Nicklasson, Ida-Maria 1986
4 Nelsson, Sofie 1990
5  Gerdevag, Josefin 1981
6 Ring, Lisa 1993
7  Orn, Lena 1988
8  Starfelt, Malin 1986
9  Edsberger, Sarah 1989
10 Sterner, Ellinor 1991
11 Ewnert, Sofia 1989
12 Stokland, Emma 1990
13 Almgqvist Nae, Jenny 1987
14 Eriksson, Asa 1990
15 Sodergren, Sandra 1989
16 Schon, Karin 1962
17 Nekby, Amanda 1992
18 Sjostrom, Agnes 1990
19 Ziegler, Ingrid 1976
20 Larsson, Johanna 1993

Stromstads LK
Huddinge AIS
Eskilstuna FI
Hille IF

Tjalve IF
Sdvedalens AIK
Hisselby SK
Hésselby SK
Huddinge AIS
Ullevi FK
Spérvigens FK
Roma IF

FK Studenterna
Sdvedalens AIK
Stigmédnnen OK
OK Alehof
Enhérna IF
Solvikingarna

Vegan Runners IK

IF Gota Karlstad
IFK Géteborg
IK Akele

IK Sisu Néssjo
Savedalens AIK
Halle IF
Sparvagens FK
Mariestads AIF
LK Spring Amal
Spérvigens FK
LK Spring Amal

Hisselby SK
Runacademy IF
Hisselby SK
IF Gota
KFUM Orebro
IK Nocout.se
Spérvigens FK
Runacademy IF
Halle IF

OK Njudung

IF Gota

Halle IF
Triathlon Syd
Halmstad OK
FIF Gnistan

IF Kville
Runacademy IF
Hésselby SK
Orebro AIK
Orgryte IS

1:03:52
1:04:07
1:04:50
1:05:21
1:07:56
1:08:00
1:08:04
1:08:17
1:08:36
1:08:41
1:09:20
:10:07
:10:10
:10:15
:10:41
:10:45
:11:38
:11:47
:12:10
:12:28
:12:39
:12:51
:12:58
:12:59
:13:20
:13:40
:13:44
:14:31
:14:46
:15:21

—
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:16:11
:17:31
:18:28
1:19:32
1:20:46
1:21:10
1:21:26
1:21:33
1:22:24
1:22:56
1:23:09
1:23:57
1:24:05
1:24:12
1:27:02
1:27:08
1:27:21
1:27:38
1:32:41
1:36:32
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